EMNERITZIALKORTA

ENEF(Q)ITZ ZUMAIA
ALKORTA ZeMARADELTECO
ALDAZABAL DELTECO
Born in: ONDARROA
11-27-1985

Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on ;Ig]sﬁuteggjst;?ication S(I):Jr?tz cl:lfufrlgzg 'I[3irgnﬁSte:/ivrrcl);SI

ACT boat
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 Yes 1 2
2010 Yes 5 0

2009 GIPUZKOA No Formed



